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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

22 81 100 134 140 24 242 17 3

100 99 60 60 120 62 623 18 2

95 45 100 100 95 6615 2

81 43 121 100 100 36 20 202 20 3

11,15

�
27

69
DANNY
BALLARD

HAM

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 100 100 95 137 0 2418 3

66 41 140 100 44 11015 2

60 81 180 121 27 32 322 17 2-1

100 41 125 45 100 65 2518 3

12,03

�

�

27

13
DENNIS
HARBOUR

CAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

78 81 135 83 58 26 40 401 19 1

140 60 100 140 61 612 14 3

80 45 80 140 120 3615 2

100 100 85 2169 2

180 85 41 42 30 55 6818 1-1

11,55

�

�

29

13
STEVE
MUSSON

HAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

44 121 95 80 97 48 1618 1

40 60 39 60 98 20415

140 82 180 59 40 401 13 2-1

100 180 140 81 813 12 3-1

140 28 100 55 140 38 381 16 3

12,41

�
30

88
PAUL
CRAWFORD

CAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 100 42 85 54 60 40 20 202 23 2

30 100 44 95 84 96 36 1621 1

180 85 100 100 0 36 361 16 3-1

60 60 44 140 139 44 10 2 224 2

60 180 100 97 64 643 15 2-1

12,39

�
25

12
NILLSON
PRITCHARD

HAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

140 26 43 97 60 63 0 56 1624 1

100 45 85 100 38 93 40 401 19 2

60 40 60 42 60 141 9818 1

78 100 100 59 133 27 2 2 21 22 3

85 80 100 44 60 13215 1

9,14

�

�

23

05
TONY
HOLLAND

CAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

120 21 180 100 80 803 15 3-1

91 85 43 58 57 16715

100 57 83 140 96 21 418 2

93 58 41 99 44 44 12218

6,40

�

�

25

92
RICK
LOWTHER

HAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

43 43 140 85 19012 1

100 41 125 140 71 24 242 17 3

81 180 60 60 44 76 763 18 1-1

100 100 60 100 85 46 10 101 19 3

9,85

�
27

48
SIMON
CASSIDY

CAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 100 60 55 96 50 40 402 20 2

140 81 140 42 98 983 15 2

60 140 100 55 41 10515 2

59 43 85 100 140 7415 2

47 85 140 59 130 4015 2

12,30

�
28

58
MARK
SMITH

HAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

35 45 99 30 60 60 100 7221 1

45 100 100 30 22612 2

62 100 100 60 60 119 1193 18 3

85 140 140 100 36 362 14 3

55 100 140 60 138 8 83 18 3

13,77

�

�

26

59
CHRIS
SHELDRAKE

CAM

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

140 134 134 93 933 12 3

57 134 125 57 92 36 363 18 2

140 57 98 96 110 1103 15 2

9,17

�

�

33

40
DANNY
SMITH

HAM

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

Sets
3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

99 60 80 2629

59 100 140 41 137 12 1218 3

40 81 60 87 23312

3,77

�
25

54
MARTIN
KINGSLEY

CAM

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5
X

6 Sets
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

81 60 60 45 140 96 1918 1

60 60 26 140 135 60 20 203 21 2

60 100 60 100 60 97 2418 2

100 26 100 60 100 43 47 25 253 24 3

100 100 100 60 97 4415 3

12,15

�
25

19
DENNIS
MURRELL

HAM

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

85 41 82 100 45 92 56 562 20 1

60 45 180 45 97 54 2018 1-1

60 100 59 100 60 97 25 253 21 2

60 121 60 60 40 60 84 1621 1

140 60 96 45 60 100 1003 18 2

8,41

�

�

25

19
ANDY
FINDLEY

CAM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

43 121 86 95 140 1615 2

60 140 40 81 60 12015 1

100 140 83 100 38 4015 3

7,41

�

�

29

49
ROY
BROWN

HAM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

140 41 83 180 57 573 15 2-1

100 60 100 100 99 42 422 17 3

60 140 41 180 80 802 14 2-1

9,40

�
32

67
MARTIN
ADAMS

CAM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

177 100 98 75 5112 2

97 140 85 59 120 1203 15 2

42 45 99 60 49 100 106 1063 21 2

84 99 100 98 60 20 4018 1

100 180 100 89 32 323 15 3-1

12,23

�
29

80
MICK
COOKMAN

HAM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 140 180 25 96 963 15 2-1

91 9 125 44 23212 1

60 100 100 100 89 12 20 2021 3

41 180 64 45 96 75 753 18 1-1

83 39 60 85 81 15315

9,25

�

�

25

93
EDDIE
MARTIN

CAM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 123 41 36 83 76 62 20 202 23 1

41 140 95 65 36 12415 1

83 60 100 100 60 66 32 321 19 2

43 96 27 60 140 29 10618 1

40 15 81 97 98 41 57 40 32 321 25

6,03

�

�

22

75
JASON
COOK

HAM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

85 60 60 60 100 60 74 221 1

100 140 60 92 55 54 543 18 2

60 45 60 30 100 140 6618 2

123 58 41 97 82 60 40 401 19 1

100 100 100 60 83 43 0 11 424 3

10,03

�
24

33
STEVE
ROBERTS

CAM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

121 22 140 41 60 41 68 821 2

100 43 23 54 100 81 60 40 403 24 2

81 140 22 60 140 18 4018 2

62 80 42 26 100 45 90 5621 1

8,41

�
22

62
KEV
EDE

HAM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 100 60 100 83 41 72 4 43 24 2

60 40 60 35 7 85 60 15421

121 60 41 47 140 76 16 163 21 2

55 60 84 81 100 93 28 282 20 1

5,61

�

�

21

51
BILL
RICHARDS

CAM

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

140 32 100 59 42 72 16 40 403 24 2

92 60 82 60 85 54 68 683 21

100 55 13 45 100 40 140 821 3

60 60 100 100 43 43 45 50 503 24 2

7,80

�

�

22

18
ANDY
MITCHELL

HAM

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9

X
10
X

11 12
X

Sets
6

 OP:  Hampshire Danny Smith 33,40 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

83 59 99 100 54 86 0 2021 1

125 140 100 44 60 20 0 1221 3

45 140 97 47 44 56 72 723 21 1

100 85 60 43 29 60 78 26 2024 1

7,05

�
22

44
BOB
FOSTER

CAM

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9 10 11
X

12 Sets
6

 OP:  Cambridgeshire Martin Adams 32,67 * 
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